1
BRTM32
400 MHz Digital TETRA Mini Repeater
MAIN FEATURES
❖ Digital filter technology (SDR)
❖ Flexible filter selection
❖ Frequency shift function
❖ High dynamic range

400 MHz Digital TETRA Mini Repeater
OUTLINE DRAWING (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY BAND RF PORT MODEM
INDEPENDENT
CHANNEL GAIN
BRTM32K10914 385-390 MHz / 395-400 MHz N – female
BRTM32K10932 380-385 MHz / 390-395 MHz 4.3-10 – female
BRTM32K10938 412-417 MHz / 422-427 MHz N – female  ✓
BRTM32K10964 380-385 MHz / 390-395 MHz N – female
BRTM32K11035 415-420 MHz / 425-430 MHz N – female  ✓
BRTM32K11054 410-415 MHz / 420-425 MHz N – female  ✓
BRTM32K11099 380-385 MHz / 390-395 MHz 4.3-10 – female ✓
DOCUMENT REVISION
DOCUMENT NAME REVISION DATE
BRTM32 V01 2023-05-02